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Tork 2in 1 Scouring and Cleaning Cloth

Tork 2 in 1 Scouring and Cleaning Cloth is an abrasive and absorbent wiper designed for efficient cleaning.
To break up harder to clean messes, e.g. in restaurant and kitchen areas, yet they won't scratch surfaces.
The wipers are rinsible and reusable and compatible with common detergents.

*  Professional quality cloth that leaves no scratches

e Clean up dirt in hard-to-reach areas with this soft and flexible cleaning fast and easy to save time
and effort

e Strong and durable, won't tear easily and can be reused
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delivery data ws
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322542148273
Packaging material -
Pieces 45
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 33449
Height 105 mm
Length 160 mm
Width 195 mm
Net weight 32229
Volume 3.28 dm3
Compatible products
655100
Tork Small Pack
Dispenser
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Quality
Premium

Transport units
(TRP)
7322542148297

360 (8 CON)

3.2kg
180 mm
400 mm
400 mm
2.6 kg

28.8 dm3

Colour

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542312070

(TRP)

115.42 kg
1230 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
92.79 kg

1.04 m3



