



450150

## Tork 2 in 1 Scouring and Cleaning Cloth

Tork 2 in 1 Scouring and Cleaning Cloth is an abrasive and absorbent wiper designed for efficient cleaning. To break up harder to clean messes, e.g. in restaurant and kitchen areas, yet they won't scratch surfaces. The wipers are rinsable and reusable and compatible with common detergents.

- Professional quality cloth that leaves no scratches
- Clean up dirt in hard-to-reach areas with this soft and flexible cleaning fast and easy to save time and effort
- Strong and durable, won't tear easily and can be reused

**Product and delivery data**

 System  
W8

 Quality  
Premium

Colour

**Delivery data**

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
<b>EAN</b>	7322542148273	7322542148297	7322542312070
<b>Packaging material</b>	-	-	
<b>Pieces</b>	45	360 (8 CON)	( TRP)
<b>Transport units per layer</b>			
<b>Layer per pallet</b>			
<b>Gross weight</b>	334.4 g	3.2 kg	115.42 kg
<b>Height</b>	105 mm	180 mm	1230 mm
<b>Length</b>	160 mm	400 mm	1200 mm
<b>Width</b>	195 mm	400 mm	800 mm
<b>Net weight</b>	322.2 g	2.6 kg	92.79 kg
<b>Volume</b>	3.28 dm <sup>3</sup>	28.8 dm <sup>3</sup>	1.04 m <sup>3</sup>

**Compatible products**

 655100  
Tork Small Pack  
Dispenser